17/11/2025. 
Performance Guarantee and Additional Performance Guarantee submitted 
in shape of FDR No. 493550 dt. 18/11/2025 for Rs. 37454/- in favour 
of Sr. A.0./CAU(EZ)/DDA of Bank of Maharastra, Nehru Market, Rajouri 
Garden, Delhi - 1 10092. 

Rs.7,49,226/- (Rupees Seven Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Two Hundred 
Twenty Six only). 
@(-)0.02% below (Zero point zero Two percent below) the estimated 
Cost. 
Rs.7,49,076.15 (Rupees Seven Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Seventy 
Six and paise fifteen only). 
Rs.7,49,076.15 (Rupees Seven Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Seventy 
Six and paise fifteen only).(As per Annexure BOQ attached). 

You are requested to attend this office along with a non-judicial stamp paper worth Rs.100/ 
(Rupees one hundred only) to complete formal Agreement within 15 days from the date of issue of 
this letter.